
ITM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
5 86573H Right Overaxle Pipe 1
6 86574H Left Exit Pipe 1

7 86575H Right Exit Pipe 1

8 ST507BC Tips 2
N/A PK990 Hardware Package includes: 1

9 MC300BS 3" Band Clamp 2
10 MC250BS 21/2" Band Clamp 4
11 HW211 3/8"-16 x 2 HC Bolt 2
12 HW103 3/8" Nut 2
13 HW303 3/8" Flat Washer 2
14 HW309 3/8" Lock Washer 2
15 HW502 7/16" Hanger Keeper 5

ITM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 26748H Inlet Pipe 1
2 26749H Extension Pipe 1

3 73288-Z FFX Muffler 1

4 86572H Left Overaxle Pipe 1

ITM # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 26748H Inlet Pipe 1
2 26749H Extension Pipe 1

3 73288-Z FFX Muffler 1

4 86572H Left Overaxle Pipe 1




